
Race 

No 

MM 

Posn
Time Club Age Age Posn Team Posn

20 1 31.49 Martin Whitehouse mwhitehouse1977@hotmail.comMaleNotts AC M35 M35 1 1st M35

23 2 31.57 Rob Keal rob.stafford.keal@gmail.comMaleNotts AC M35 M40 1 1st M35

90 3 32.05 Gordon Lee gordonlee2828@gmail.comMaleLeicester Coritanian M45 1

22 4 32.14 Mark Johnson markjohnson@sdctrailers.comMaleMansfield Harriers M35 M40 2

27 5 32.32 Mark Couldwell mcouldwell@virginmedia.comMaleCharnwood A C M40 3

109 6 33.28 Stuart Hawkes stu_hawkes@hotmail.co.ukMaleAmazing Feet Running Club M35 2

110 7 33.48 Paul Butcher e.andrew1@sky.comMaleMansfield Harriers M35 M50 1

123 8 34.11 Gary Burnett gary.burnett@nottingham.ac.ukMaleCharnwood A C M45 2

78 9 34.30 Paul Thompson paulthompson73@gmail.comMaleBournville Harriers M40 4

119 10 35.40 Gordy Smith gordy5271@yahoo.co.ukMaleBurton AC M40 5

124 11 35.46 Andrew Wetherill andrew.wetherill01@btinternet.comMaleRedhill Road Runners M55 1

35 12 35.55 Claire Martin runclairerun@hotmail.co.ukFemaleTelford AC W35 1

121 13 35.57 Iwan Jones iwan.jones35@yahoo.co.ukMaleCoventry Godiva Harriers M35 M40 6 2nd M35

49 14 36.17 Lisa Palmer lisaroadrunner@yahoo.co.ukFemaleHeanor Running Club W35 W35 2 1st W35

135 15 36.19 Rob Sheen rsheen@tiscali.co.ukMaleLeicester Coritanian M50 2

75 16 36.21 John Sanders obsessivejohn@outlook.comMaleTelford AC M45 3

154 17 36.31 David Oxland david@melloroxland.co.ukMaleNotts AC M35 M60 1 1st M35

153 18 36.57 Jason Brotherhood jason.brotherhood@eon-uk.comMaleCoventry Godiva Harriers M35 M35 3 2nd M35

151 19 37.10 Russell Parkin zenweb@gmail.comMaleDerby Athletic Club M45 M50 3

208 20 37.43 Martyn Brunt skybluebrunty@talktalk.netMaleCoventry Godiva Harriers M45 M45 4

886 21 38.06 Anthony Weatherson anthonyweatherson@yahoo.co.ukMaleHeanor Running Club M35 M45 5 3rd M35

50 22 38.25 Louise Insley louiseinsley@sky.comFemaleHeanor Running Club W35 W40 1 1st W35

190 23 38.54 Joseph Devlin joseph.devlin@open.ac.ukMaleCoventry Godiva Harriers M45 M50 4

167 24 39.10 Stephen Jennings jennings0158@yahoo.co.ukMaleHeanor Running Club M35 M55 2 3rd M35

213 25 39.11 Monica Williamson jim.rothman@btopenworld.comFemaleLeamington Cycling and Athletic Club W50 1

187 26 39.14 Dicky Wilkinson topwilko@yahoo.co.ukMaleLong Eaton Running Club M45 M50 5 2nd M45

163 27 39.20 Joseph Mulenga jmmulenga@yahoo.comMaleCoventry Godiva Harriers M35 M35 4 2nd M35

216 28 39.52 Sarah Everitt saraheveritt_1@msn.comFemaleBristol and West AC (est. 1882) W45 1

215 29 40.00 Clare Jolliffe cj007c1460@blueyonder.co.ukFemaleBristol and West AC (est. 1882) W45 2

188 30 40.01 Ed Murden e.murden@btinternet.comMaleLong Eaton Running Club M45 M50 6 2nd M45

164 31 40.12 Rob Fox robertfox828@btinternet.comMaleLong Eaton Running Club M45 M50 7 2nd M45

912 31 40.25 Richard Brittain richbrittain@hotmail.comMaleMidland Masters AC M45 M45 6 3rd M45

259 33 40.34 Peter Savill peter.savill@live.co.ukMaleShrewsbury AC M60 2

189 34 40.43 Ian Gower ian@gower229.freeserve.co.ukMaleCoventry Godiva Harriers M45 M45 7

192 35 40.58 David Spencer ds.insulations@virgin.netMaleMidland Masters AC M45 M50 8 3rd M45

248 36 41.27 Jill Burke jillburke.jb@googlemail.comFemaleHeanor Running Club W35 W50 2 1st W35

212 37 41.54 Penelope Barber penny.barber@brook.org.ukFemaleTipton Harriers W55 1

894 38 42.11 Chris Gunstone chris.gunstone@yahoo.comMaleSouth Derbyshire Road Runners M55 3

275 39 42.15 Geoffrey Aston maureenaston434@btinternet.comMaleWorcester AC M65 1

858 40 42.31 Steph Spencer stephanie.y@virgin.netFemaleDerby Athletic Club W40 2

258 41 42.35 Mick Smedley derbyac@hotmail.co.ukMaleDerby Athletic Club M45 M65 2

998 42 43.43 Kathryn Morton Stroud & District W55 2

402 43 43.52 John Keegan johnjkeegan@hotmail.comMaleMidland Masters AC M45 M55 4 3rd M45

922 44 44.10 Paul Winfield paulwinfield73@hotmail.comMaleHeanor Running Club M35 M40 7 3rd M35

380 45 44.16 Anthony Edwards edwardsa@blueyonder.co.ukMaleSparkhill Harriers M65 3

361 46 44.50 Andrew Johnson wajune@btinternet.comMaleLeamington Cycling and Athletic Club M70 1

261 47 45.57 Jackie Mather jackiemather@hotmail.comFemaleLong Eaton Running Club W50 3

438 48 46.18 Adrian Lloyd acrlloyd@solcl.netMaleCenturion RC M65 4

400 49 47.16 Ken Allen ken.allen7@talktalk.netMaleNotts AC M35 M65 5

379 50 47.25 Eric Robathan ejayar59@aol.comMaleCenturion RC M55 5

413 51 47.28 Jeanette Robathan robot63jar@aol.comFemaleCenturion RC W50 4

298 52 48.13 Dot Fellows derek.fellows@onetel.comFemaleCannock & Stafford AC W35 W65 1

401 53 49.10 Derek Poole sandyandderek@ntlworld.comMaleHolme Pierrepont RC M65 6

412 54 49.32 Lynne Park -FemaleForest of Dean A C W50 5

516 55 51.42 June Johnson junebjohn@btinternet.comFemaleLeamington Cycling and Athletic Club W70 1

513 56 52.18 Brian Worthington endurancecoach@hotmail.co.ukMaleBirchfield Harriers M55 6

740 57 55.29 Michael Butterly -MaleDerby Athletic Club M45 M75 1

568 58 55.53 Lesley Pymm Bournville Harriers W60 1

475 59 57.15 Sandra Poole sandy.poole@ntlworld.comFemaleHolme Pierrepont RC W70 2

450 60 59.48 Michael Elwell urs100@aol.comMaleCobra Running & Triathlon Club M60 3

638 61 64.17 Ursula Elwell Cobra Running & Triathlon Club W60 2

818 62 77.49 Ivor Denning ivor.denning@hotmail.co.ukMaleWrekin Road Runners M80 1

TEAMS:

MMAC 10K ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Held within the WILNE 10K              Sunday 7th September 2014

 W35  1st   Heanor RC    113.07

 M35   1st   Notts AC       100.17     2nd   Coventry Godiva    112.14       3rd   Heanor RC    121.26

 M45   1st   Coventry Godiva   117.20    2nd   Long Eaton RC    119.27       3rd   Midland Masters   125.15    4th Derby AC    135.14
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